

5th in final Bill 43

Particular	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

N/w - construction of Road from
Bishambharpur to Nankar
Chamar Tuli.

Agency - Shriyay Infracon Pvt. Ltd.

Agst No - 132 of 2019-20

Date of work order - 25-10-19

Date of compl as per Agst - 24-10-20

Date of actual completion - 21-9-21

Date of entry - 21/2/22

Measurement

Nil

Chamar
Tuli
1.8

Continuation

(Recast)

44

Particular	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of cost

(1) Setting out Reference Pillar - etc.

TMB Pg NO 36(1) - 1.44 KM

@ Rs 41688.91/- = Rs 60032 = 0

(2) clearing and grubbing - etc.

TMB Pg NO 36(2) - 0.84 Ha

@ Rs 49829.13/- = Rs 41840 = 0

(3) Excavation for Road works - etc.

TMB Pg NO 36(3) - 67 M³

@ Rs 83.64/- = Rs 5604 = 0

(4) Const. of embankment with approved material - etc.

TMB Pg NO 36(4) - 727.83 M³

@ Rs 191.47/- = Rs 139358 = 0

(5) P/L of typical messy sign Board - etc.

TMB Pg NO 36(5) - 3 Nos

@ Rs 11439.67/- = Rs 34319 = 0

(6) Const. of embankment - etc.

TMB Pg NO 36(6) - 46.90 M³

@ Rs 189.78/- = Rs 8898 = 0

(7) E/L in excavation of foundation - etc.

TMB Pg NO 36(7) - 145.77 M³TMB Pg NO 36(7) - 106.99 M³Total = 252.76 M³

@ Rs 284.21/- = Rs 71837 = 0

(8) P/L of R/c pipe 900mm dia

TMB Pg NO 36(8) - 15 RM

@ Rs 1522.72/- = Rs 22841 = 0

Total = Rs 391929 = 0

Continuation

Particular	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of cost

(1) Setting out Reference Pillar - etc.

TMB Pg NO 36(1) - 1.44 KM

@ Rs 41688.91/- = Rs 60032 = 0

(2) clearing and grubbing - etc.

TMB Pg NO 36(2) - 0.84 Ha

@ Rs 49829.13/- = Rs 41840 = 0

(3) Excavation for Road works - etc.

TMB Pg NO 36(3) - 67 M³

@ Rs 83.64/- = Rs 5604 = 0

(4) Const of embankment with approved material - etc.

TMB Pg NO 36(4) - 72783 M³

@ Rs 191.47/- = Rs 139358 = 0

(5) P/c of typical messy sign Board - etc.

TMB Pg NO 36(5) - 3 Nos

@ Rs 11439.67/- = Rs 34319 = 0

(6) Const of embankment - etc.

TMB Pg NO 36(6) - 46.90 M³

@ Rs 189.78/- = Rs 8898 = 0

(7) E/c in excavation of foundation - etc.

TMB Pg NO 36(7) - 145.77 M³

TMB Pg NO 36(7) - 106.99 M³

Total = 252.76 M³

@ Rs 284.21/- = Rs 71837 = 0

(8) P/c of R/c pipe 900mm dia

TMB Pg NO 36(8) - 15 RM

@ Rs 1522.72/- = Rs 22841 = 0

Total = Rs 391929 = 0

Continuation

Particular	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R.F. = Rs 9909071 = 11
(30) Prov. RM stone post					
TMB Pg No 40(30) - 3 NMS					
@ Rs 2521.62/-					= Rs 7565 = 10
(31) Prov. 200 mm stone post					
TMB Pg No 40(31) - 1 NMS					
@ Rs 697.17/-					= Rs 4183 = 10
(32) P/F of boundary pillar					
TMB Pg No 40(32) - 28 NMS					
@ Rs 505.97/-					= Rs 14167 = 10
(33) Painting done dish - etc.					
TMB Pg No 40(33) - 283.20 m ²					
" " " " - 9.28 m ²					
Total = 292.48 m ²					
Limit = 288.60 m ²					
@ Rs 849.66/-					= Rs 245212 = 10

(34) providing filter media - etc.					
TMB Pg No 40(34) - 24.41 m ³					
@ Rs 3637.58/-					= Rs 88793 = 10
Total = Rs 10268991 = 10					
Less 4% before 2012 = Rs 410760 = 10					
Total = Rs 9858231 = 10					
Less provisions @ 5% = Rs 905294					
Net Pay = Rs 803937 = 10					

Amount
21/1/12
48